TJ Dance Picture Day
Friday, June 7th, 2024

Cherry Valley Elementary School, Duvall
Photos by Antonelli Photography

Please arrive on time for your photo. Please arrive in your costume with dance shoes and hair

and make-up done.

Dancers with multiple costumes can change in the conference room close by the cafeteria.
Parents and siblings must wait out in the hallway; teachers will bring the students in and

out of photo area.

Photo Time P.M.

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
4:55
5:10
5:15
5:30
5:40
5:50
6:00
6:10
6:20
6:30
6:40
6:45
6:55
7:05
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:45
7:55
8:05
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50

9:00

Dance Name

When You Wish Upon A Star
It Could Have Been Me
Confident

A Whole New World

| Just Can’t Wait To Be King
Reflection

Calm Down & Roar
Diamond In The Sun

Mario Brothers Mix

Once Upon A December
Hawaiian War Chant

Work Up

Stairway To Heaven/We Do It All
Villians

Circus

Giddy Up

Ahebek

Be Myself Again

Art

FINALE - Bringin' It Back
Freedom

Te Tau Hoa

Counting Sheep

Barbie Girl

Tick Tick Boom

| Feel Like Dancing

Waves

| Can Feel It

Wonderland

Rich Mans Frug
Aariel & MNyree Duet

Group Size

8

Ul W O N W P Wd W WwudunNnn O wouv d

2

N oo w o Y O

=
o O

[EEN
N W

Style

ballet

tap

tap

ballet
hiphop
ballet
hiphop

tap
tap/hiphop
ballet
hawaiian
hiphop
tap/jazz
jazz

hoops
country line
belly dance
tap

hiphop

tap

tahition fusion
tap/hiphop
jazz

hiphop

tap
contemporary
country line
modern

jazz

belly dance



5/13/2024



	Sheet1

