TJ Dance Picture Day Friday, June 7th, 2024 Cherry Valley Elementary School, Duvall Photos by Antonelli Photography

Please arrive on time for your photo. Please arrive in your costume with dance shoes and hair and make-up done.

Dancers with multiple costumes can change in the conference room close by the cafeteria. Parents and siblings must wait out in the hallway; teachers will bring the students in and out of photo area.

Photo Time P.M.	Dance Name	Group Size	Style
4:00	When You Wish Upon A Star	8	ballet
4:15	It Could Have Been Me	7	tap
4:30	Confident	5	tap
4:45	A Whole New World	3	ballet
4:55	I Just Can't Wait To Be King	9	hiphop
5:10	Reflection	2	ballet
5:15	Calm Down & Roar	5	hiphop
5:30	Diamond In The Sun	7	tap
5:40	Mario Brothers Mix	5	tap/hiphop
5:50	Once Upon A December	3	ballet
6:00	Hawaiian War Chant	3	hawaiian
6:10	Work Up	7	hiphop
6:20	Stairway To Heaven/We Do It All	3	tap/jazz
6:30	Villians	4	jazz
6:40	Circus	3	hoops
6:45	Giddy Up	7	country line
6:55	Ahebek	9	belly dance
7:05	Be Myself Again	3	tap
7:10	Art	5	hiphop
7:20	FINALE - Bringin' It Back	20	
7:30	Freedom	7	tap
7:40	Te Tau Hoa	4	tahition fusion
7:45	Counting Sheep	5	tap/hiphop
7:55	Barbie Girl	6	jazz
8:05	Tick Tick Boom	3	hiphop
8:10	I Feel Like Dancing	8	tap
8:20	Waves	7	contemporary
8:30	I Can Feel It	10	country line
8:40	Wonderland	5	modern
8:50	Rich Mans Frug	13	jazz
9:00	Aariel & Nyree Duet	2	belly dance